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Stillington - Burns Night YO61 1LJ Fri 23-Jan-26 Sun 25-Jan-26 2 Hard Y Y Private Bar Y Green / Core 30 Y Wed 05-Nov-25 78
Wetherby Racecourse - Valentines LS22 5EJ Fri 13-Feb-26 Sun 15-Feb-26 2 Hard Y Y Y Private Own Carol & Malcolm Core Heather
Marsden Cricket Club HD7 6NN Fri 27-Feb-26 Sun 01-Mar-26 2 Hard Y Y Public Bar Y Sarah & Eoin Dugdale 20 Y Mon 05-Jan-26 52
Catterick Racecourse DL10 7PE Fri 13-Mar-26 Sun 15-Mar-26 2 Hard Y Y Private Own Northern Counties - £16
Ripon Racecourse HG4 1UG Fri 20-Mar-26 Sun 22-Mar-26 2 Hard Y Y Y Private Own Aggett / Core 40 Y Mon 26-Jan-26 52
Skipton Auction Mart BD23 1UD Fri 27-Mar-26 Sun 29-Mar-26 2 Hard Y Y Private Own Chris Stephens +1
York Auction Mart - Easter YO19 5GF Thu 02-Apr-26 Tue 07-Apr-26 5 Hard Y Y Private Own Y Y Sean & Jean Sowley 50 Y Mon 02-Feb-26 58
Hawes Auction Mart DL8 3NP Fri 17-Apr-26 Sun 19-Apr-26 2 Hard Y Y Y Private Own Carol & Malcolm Core
Pickering Rec Ground YO18 7DB Fri 01-May-26 Tue 05-May-26 4 Grass Y Y Y Public Bar Joyce / Aggett 30 Y Mon 09-Mar-26 52
Drax Sports & Social Club YO8 8PJ Tue 05-May-26 Sun 10-May-26 5 Grass Y Y Y Y Public Bar Y Motor Cycle Group - £15
Derwent Arms, Osbaldwick YO10 3NP Fri 15-May-26 Mon 18-May-26 3 Grass Y Y Public Bar Y Bob & Lesley Muskett
Statfold Country Park, Tamworth - MCC National B79 0BU Thu 21-May-26 Tue 26-May-26 5 Grass Y Y Y Y Private Bar Y Y Muskett / Core Y Mon 01-Dec-25 171
Bridlington Yacht Club YO15 3QL Thu 28-May-26 Mon 01-Jun-26 4 Grass Y Y No Steve & Caroline Joyce
Malton & Norton RUFC YO17 7EY Fri 12-Jun-26 Tue 16-Jun-26 4 Grass Y Y Y Y No Dugdale / Botham
Pateley Bridge HG3 5BD Fri 26-Jun-26 Sun 28-Jun-26 2 Grass Y Y Y No Mike & Elaine Jakeman
Thornesians DN8 5BU Fri 03-Jul-26 Sun 05-Jul-26 2 Grass Y Y Y Y Public Bar Jean & Sean Sowley
Settle RUFC - dependant on building works BD24 9RB Fri 10-Jul-26 Mon 13-Jul-26 3 Hard Y Y Private Own Stephens /Joyce 20 Y Mon 18-May-26 52
Thirsk Racecourse YO7 1QP Fri 17-Jul-26 Mon 20-Jul-26 3 Grass Y Y Public Bar
Leyburn DL8 5SG Fri 24-Jul-26 Mon 27-Jul-26 3 Grass Y Y No Nigel & Jan Pamplin
Whitby RUFC - Yorkshire Day YO21 3PB Thu 30-Jul-26 Mon 03-Aug-26 4 Grass Y Y Y Y Public Bar Chris Stephens +2 12 Dogs Sat 06-Jun-26 53
Ilkley RUFC LS29 0AF Wed 05-Aug-26 Mon 10-Aug-26 5 Grass Y Y Y Y Private Own Stephens/Pamplin
Bedale DL8 1RF Fri 21-Aug-26 Mon 24-Aug-26 3 Grass Y Y No Dugdale / Aggett
Pickering Rec Ground YO18 7DB Fri 28-Aug-26 Tue 01-Sep-26 4 Grass Y Y Y Public Bar Eoin 30 Y Thu 09-Jul-26 50

Core/Jakeman Yorks Tue 21-Jul-26
Thu 23-Jul-26

Drax Sports & Social Club - AGM YO8 8PJ Fri 18-Sep-26 Sun 20-Sep-26 2 Hard Y Y Y Y Public Bar Y Y Yorks Committee
Marsden Cricket Club HD7 6NN Fri 09-Oct-26 Sun 11-Oct-26 2 Hard Y Y Public Bar Sarah & Eoin Dugdale 20 Y Mon 17-Aug-26 52
Hutton Cranswick Sports & Rec - Halloween YO25 9ES Fri 30-Oct-26 Sun 01-Nov-26 2 Hard Y Y Private Own 35 Y Tue 25-Aug-26 66
Elland Cricket Club HX5 0QY Fri 13-Nov-26 Sun 15-Nov-26 2 Hard Y Y Public Bar 30 Y Thu 27-Aug-26 78
Ripon Racecourse - XMAS HG4 1UG Fri 11-Dec-26 Sun 13-Dec-26 2 Hard Y Y Y Private Own Y Yorks Committee 40 Y Sun 20-Sep-26 82
Stillington Sports & Social Club - New Years Eve YO61 1LJ Tue 29-Dec-26 Sat 02-Jan-27 4 Hard Y Y Y Y Private Own Y Yorks Committee 30 Y Sun 20-Sep-26 100
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Other Groups Booking from
90 Y 50Bridlington Yacht Club - Race The Waves YO15 3QL Thu 10-Sep-26 Mon 14-Sep-26 4 Grass Y Y No


